
pachet diverse capela

I.D.: 44846026

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.316,09 RON - 1.316,09 RON

Descriere: 1 cleme cui buc 20x 0,21= 4,2 2 surubelnita buc 1x 15,97= 15,97 3 holzsuruburi pg 1 x50,42= 50,42 4 rola buc 1x 5,88= 5,88 5 tije buc 7x 24,37=170,59 6 saibe 27 b set 1x 15,29= 15,29 7 burlan buc 2 x32,77= 65,54 8 cot buc 2x 29,41= 58,82 9 spuma buc 6x 18,49= 110,94 10 folie naylon buc 24x 12,61= 302,64 11 cleme buc 1 x10,08= 10,08 12 cleme buc 1x 6,72= 6,72 13 conductor mx 300 1,26= 378 14 bride buc 300 x0,21= 63 15 bride buc 200 x0,29= 58
